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1 Räbmatter Patrick *** 20.00
+ Alpiger Nick *** 10.00
+ Brand Christian ** 10.00

2 Lisser Beat 19.75
+ Müller Simon 9.75
+ Baumgartner David (2001) 10.00

3 a Klausner Yanick ** 19.50
+ Fellmann Roman * 9.75
+ Widmer David 9.75

3 b Troxler Jonas (2000) 19.50
+ Hitz Florian 9.75
+ Schwander Kilian 9.75

4 a Gisler Stefan 19.00
- Küng Marco * 9.00
+ Meyer Lukas (2001) 10.00

4 b Meyer Markus 19.00
- Vogt Fredy (2001) 9.00
+ Späti Jan (2002) 10.00

4 c Thürig Mario *** 19.00
- Schmid David *** 9.00
+ Stegmüller Klemens * 10.00

5 a Arnold Kornel * 18.75
+ Büttler Adrian 9.75
- Küng Marco * 9.00

5 b Burren Patrick 18.75
- Bruder Adrian 8.75
+ Scherrer Fabian (2002) 10.00

5 c Fallegger Joel 18.75
+ Järmann Florian (2002) 10.00
- Henzer Andreas ** 8.75

5 d Graber Colin 18.75
+ Kaufmann Reto (2002) 10.00
- Schaffner Samuel ** 8.75

5 e Scherrer Patrick 18.75
+ Senn Marco 10.00
- Reimann Marco 8.75

5 f Schmid David *** 18.75
- Thürig Mario *** 9.00
+ Kramer Franz * 9.75

5 g Schmid Samuel ** 18.75
- Schillig Willi ** 8.75
+ Hermann Lukas 1 (2000) 10.00

5 h Strebel Joel ** 18.75
- Voggensperger Janic ** 9.00
+ Lemmenmeier Lukas 9.75

5 i Thierstein Marco * 18.75
- Hügli Kaj ** 8.75
+ Büchi Christian 10.00

5 j Voggensperger Janic ** 18.75
- Strebel Joel ** 8.75
+ Huber Fabian 10.00

5 k Wyss Sven (2001) 18.75
+ Huber Pascal 9.75
- Aerni Lars 9.00

6 a Bruder Adrian 18.50
- Burren Patrick 8.75
+ Ziegler Elias 9.75

6 b Brun Samuel ** 18.50
- Leuthard Reto * 8.75
+ Läuchli Janik (2000) 9.75

6 c Leuthard Reto * 18.50
- Brun Samuel ** 8.75
+ Hasler Luis (2002) 9.75

6 d Mangold Michael ** 18.50
- Henzer Andreas ** 8.75
+ Stadler Kevin (2002) 9.75

6 e Odermatt Adrian (2001) * 18.50
- Schaffner Samuel ** 8.75
+ Räber Lukas 9.75

6 f Schillig Willi ** 18.50
- Schmid Samuel ** 8.75
+ Furrer Mathias 9.75

6 g Voggensperger Lars (2001) 18.50
+ Wilhelm Manuel 9.75
- Hügli Kaj ** 8.75

6 h Zgraggen Peter 18.50
- Aerni Lars 8.75
+ Hermann Lukas (2002) 9.75

6 i Baumgartner David (2001) 18.50
+ Geissberger Marc (2002) 10.00
o Lisser Beat 8.50

6 j Bearda Samuel ** 18.50
o Brand Christian ** 8.50
+ Odermatt Andreas 10.00

6 k Brand Christian ** 18.50
+ Bearda Samuel ** 10.00
o Räbmatter Patrick *** 8.50

6 l Fellmann Roman * 18.50
o Klausner Yanick ** 8.50
+ Kehr Damian (2001) 10.00

6 m Grüter Marcel 18.50
+ Bosshard Felix (2002) 10.00
o Steinmann Yves * 8.50

6 n Hasler Luis (2002) 18.50
+ Märki Fabian (2001) 10.00
o Leuthard Reto * 8.50

6 o Hermann Lukas 1 (2000) 18.50
+ Hermann Lukas (2002) 10.00
o Schmid Samuel ** 8.50

6 p Hermann Oliver * 18.50
+ Jund Matthias 9.75
o Alpiger Nick *** 8.75

6 q Jund Matthias 18.50
o Hermann Oliver * 8.75
+ Vogel Remo (2001) 9.75

6 r Kramer Franz * 18.50
+ Fellmann Simon 10.00
o Schmid David *** 8.50

6 s Lemmenmeier Lukas 18.50
+ Schwenkfelder Lukas 10.00
o Strebel Joel ** 8.50

6 t Meyer Lukas (2001) 18.50
+ Rust Silvio (2001) 10.00
o Gisler Stefan 8.50

6 u Odermatt Andreas 18.50
+ Schwegler Dominik 10.00
o Bearda Samuel ** 8.50

6 v Reinhard Adrian 18.50
+ Bieri Florian (2001) 9.75
o Schmutz Adrian * 8.75

6 w Schmutz Adrian * 18.50
o Räber Lukas 8.50
+ Reinhard Adrian 10.00

6 x Schwander Rafael (2001) 18.50
+ Lazic Serge (2000) 10.00
o Schwegler Dominik 8.50

6 y Schwegler Dominik 18.50
o Odermatt Andreas 8.75
+ Schwander Rafael (2001) 9.75

6 z Schwenkfelder Lukas 18.50
o Lemmenmeier Lukas 8.50
+ Stoll Thomas 10.00

6 aa Senn Marco 18.50
o Scherrer Patrick 8.75
+ Füglister Florian (2002) 9.75

6 ab Späti Jan (2002) 18.50
+ Lazic Marco (2000) 10.00
o Meyer Markus 8.50

6 ac Stark Urban (2000) 18.50
o Stadler Kevin (2002) 8.50
+ Lazic Serge (2000) 10.00

6 ad Stegmüller Klemens * 18.50
+ Mangold Martin 10.00
o Thürig Mario *** 8.50

6 ae Steinmann Yves * 18.50
o Widmer David 8.50
+ Grüter Marcel 10.00

6 af Widmer David 18.50
+ Steinmann Yves * 10.00
o Klausner Yanick ** 8.50

7 a Alpiger Nick *** 18.25
o Räbmatter Patrick *** 8.50
+ Hermann Oliver * 9.75
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7 b Bieri Florian (2001) 18.25
o Reinhard Adrian 8.50
+ Märki Fabian (2001) 9.75

7 c Büchi Christian 18.25
+ Schwander Kilian 9.75
o Thierstein Marco * 8.50

7 d Büttler Adrian 18.25
o Arnold Kornel * 8.50
+ Meier Fabian 9.75

7 e Fellmann Simon 18.25
o Kramer Franz * 8.50
+ Müller Simon 9.75

7 f Furrer Mathias 18.25
+ Hodel Michael (2000) 9.75
o Schillig Willi ** 8.50

7 g Hodel Michael (2000) 18.25
o Furrer Mathias 8.50
+ Huber Pascal 9.75

7 h Huber Fabian 18.25
+ Füglister Florian (2002) 9.75
o Voggensperger Janic ** 8.50

7 i Järmann Florian (2002) 18.25
o Fallegger Joel 8.50
+ Müller Jan 9.75

7 j Jenni Jan (2002) 18.25
o Läuchli Janik (2000) 8.50
+ Geissberger Marc (2002) 9.75

7 k Kaufmann Reto (2002) 18.25
o Graber Colin 8.50
+ Steger Robert 9.75

7 l Kehr Damian (2001) 18.25
+ Meier Fabian 9.75
o Fellmann Roman * 8.50

7 m Läuchli Janik (2000) 18.25
+ Jenni Jan (2002) 9.75
o Brun Samuel ** 8.50

7 n Lazic Marco (2000) 18.25
o Späti Jan (2002) 8.50
+ Rust Silvio (2001) 9.75

7 o Mangold Martin 18.25
o Stegmüller Klemens * 8.50
+ Hitz Florian 9.75

7 p Räber Lukas 18.25
+ Schmutz Adrian * 9.75
o Odermatt Adrian (2001) * 8.50

7 q Reinhard Pirmin (2001) 18.25
o Vogel Remo (2001) 8.50
+ Bosshard Felix (2002) 9.75

7 r Scherrer Fabian (2002) 18.25
+ Steger Robert 9.75
o Burren Patrick 8.50

7 s Stadler Kevin (2002) 18.25
+ Stark Urban (2000) 9.75
o Mangold Michael ** 8.50

7 t Vogel Remo (2001) 18.25
+ Reinhard Pirmin (2001) 9.75
o Jund Matthias 8.50

7 u Wilhelm Manuel 18.25
o Voggensperger Lars (2001) 8.50
+ Vogt Fredy (2001) 9.75

7 v Ziegler Elias 18.25
+ Müller Jan 9.75
o Bruder Adrian 8.50

8 a Aerni Lars 17.75
- Zgraggen Peter 8.75
- Wyss Sven (2001) 9.00

8 b Hügli Kaj ** 17.75
- Thierstein Marco * 9.00
- Voggensperger Lars (2001) 8.75

8 c Küng Marco * 17.75
- Gisler Stefan 9.00
- Arnold Kornel * 8.75

9 a Henzer Andreas ** 17.50
- Mangold Michael ** 8.75
- Fallegger Joel 8.75

9 b Reimann Marco 17.50
- Stoll Thomas 8.75
- Scherrer Patrick 8.75

9 c Schaffner Samuel ** 17.50
- Odermatt Adrian (2001) * 8.75
- Graber Colin 8.75

9 d Vogt Fredy (2001) 17.50
- Meyer Markus 9.00
o Wilhelm Manuel 8.50

10 a Stoll Thomas 17.25
- Reimann Marco 8.75
o Schwenkfelder Lukas 8.50

10 b Müller Jan 17.25
o Ziegler Elias 8.50
o Järmann Florian (2002) 8.75

10 c Schwander Kilian 17.25
o Büchi Christian 8.75
o Troxler Jonas (2000) 8.50

11 a Bosshard Felix (2002) 17.00
o Grüter Marcel 8.50
o Reinhard Pirmin (2001) 8.50

11 b Füglister Florian (2002) 17.00
o Huber Fabian 8.50
o Senn Marco 8.50

11 c Geissberger Marc (2002) 17.00
o Baumgartner David (2001) 8.50
o Jenni Jan (2002) 8.50

11 d Hermann Lukas (2002) 17.00
o Hermann Lukas 1 (2000) 8.50
o Zgraggen Peter 8.50

11 e Hitz Florian 17.00
o Troxler Jonas (2000) 8.50
o Mangold Martin 8.50

11 f Huber Pascal 17.00
o Wyss Sven (2001) 8.50
o Hodel Michael (2000) 8.50

11 g Lazic Serge (2000) 17.00
o Schwander Rafael (2001) 8.50
o Stark Urban (2000) 8.50

11 h Märki Fabian (2001) 17.00
o Hasler Luis (2002) 8.50
o Bieri Florian (2001) 8.50

11 i Meier Fabian 17.00
o Kehr Damian (2001) 8.50
o Büttler Adrian 8.50

11 j Müller Simon 17.00
o Lisser Beat 8.50
o Fellmann Simon 8.50

11 k Rust Silvio (2001) 17.00
o Meyer Lukas (2001) 8.50
o Lazic Marco (2000) 8.50

11 l Steger Robert 17.00
o Scherrer Fabian (2002) 8.50
o Kaufmann Reto (2002) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


